© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/05/19
EBF Fuse Fast-Acting > 446/447 Series
Surface Mount Fuses
446/447 Series EBF Fuse Fast-Acting
Description
Agency Approvals Features

Through Hole Fuses:
Change the suffix to YCCP
Part Numbering System for Color Code
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Littelfuse:
  0447003.Y  0447002.Y  0447004.Y  044707.5Y  0447010.Y  0447005.Y  0447004.YXP  0447002.YXP  0447003.YXP
  0447005.YXP  044707.5YXP  0446002.ZRP  0446003.ZRP  0446004.ZRP  0446005.ZRP  044607.5ZRP
0446010.ZRP  0447010.YXP